THE DATASHEET OF
FPF1203UCX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2011 Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC.
September-2017, Rev. 2
F
P
F

 Portable Medical Devices
 GPS and Navigation Equipment
Ordering Information
Part Number
Top
Mark
Switch
(Typical)
at 3.3VIN
Output
Discharge
ON Pin
Activity
tR Package
FPF1203UCX QL 55 mΩ NA Active HIGH 100 µs
4-Bump, Wafer-Level Chip-
Scale Package (WLCSP),
0.76 mm x 0.76 mm,
0.4 mm Pitch
FPF1203LUCX QP 55 mΩ NA Active LOW 100 µs
FPF1204UCX QM 55 mΩ 65 Ω Active HIGH 100 µs
FPF1204UCX-F013
(Amkor Assembly Only)
QM 55 mΩ 65 Ω Active HIGH 100 µs
FPF1204BUCX
(Backside Laminate)
QM 55 mΩ 65 Ω Active HIGH 100 µs
FPF12045UCX NC 55 mΩ 65 Ω Active HIGH 2 µs
 2
F
P